

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.10660 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
7.	16.10.2024	<u>BKM, J</u> The counter was filed by the learned counsel for the petitioners in I.A.No.2 of 2024. The 6th respondent filed counter affidavit in the main writ petition. List on 05.11.2024. In the meanwhile, the other respondents shall file their counters. Interim order granted earlier by this Court dated 06.05.2024 is extended till then. Delete the name of Mr. N. Srihari and print the name of the learned Standing Counsel for the respondent No.6. _____ BKM, J <i>PGT</i>	